
Bid Opening: Tuesday, Oct. 28, 2008, 2:30 PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Tuesday, Oct. 14, 2008, 1:30 PM
Project No: FM080436S/981600

Cosmogenic Nuclide Lab Rooms 1111B C Renovation 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 10/02/08
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 10/02/08
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 10/07/08
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 10/02/08
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 10/02/08
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 10/02/08
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 10/02/08
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 10/02/08
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 10/02/08

CONSULTANTS
Robert Mahterian, Architects 28351 Agoura Road, Suite A Agoura Hills CA 91301 818-889-1196  818-889-0680 Consultant 10/02/08
Mechanical Engineering Consultants, Inc. 1616 Anacapa St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-957-4632 805-957-4699 Consultant 10/02/08
Santa Barbara Electrical Design, Inc. 314 E. Carrillo St. #7 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-963-8631  805-963-1925 Consultant 10/02/08
Studio Engineers, Inc 1108 DeLaVina St. Suite A Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-962-2780  805-962-2768 Consultant 10/02/08

CONTRACTORS
West Coast Mechanical 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 10/03/08
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 10/06/08
EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 10/06/08
Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 10/06/08
ISEC Inc. 2363 Teller Road, #105 Thousand Oaks CA 91320 805/375-6957 805/375-6935 10/06/08
ISEC, Inc 6161 Chip Avenue Cypress CA 90630 714/761-5151 714/761-4010 10/06/08
Carroll Construction 121 S. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 General 10/07/08
Skyeline Construction 506 N. Quarantina Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-1919 805/966-1911 10/08/08
McKean Construction 533 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-4544 805/899-4044 10/08/08
Fast-Track Construction 5857 Uplander Way Culver City CA 90232 310/215-3099 310/215-3098 10/08/08
Cambron Roofing 7334 Hollister Avenue, Ste F Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Sub 10/10/08
David Atkin Construction 7061 Harmon Drive Ventura CA 93003 805/642-1958 805/650-9999 10/10/08
Viola Construction Co. 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 10/10/08
Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 General 10/13/08
Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub
Goleta Plumbing 90 Santa Felicia Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992


